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1 Front

seq_num 200930 Sequence number
obs_id 15717 Observation id

title
INVESTIGATING BINARITY AND ACTIVE ACCRETION IN A NEW
CLASS OF AGB STARS WITH FUV EXCESSES

Proposal title

observer Dr Raghvendra Sahai Principal investigator
object EY Hya Source name
dtycycle 0 &#160

cycle P
events from which exps?
Prim/Second/Both

ra_targ 131.588333
Observer's specified target RA
[deg]

dec_targ 1.632222
Observer's specified target Dec
[deg]

ra_nom 131.58706298435 Nominal RA [deg]
dec_nom 1.6350372486139 Nominal Dec [deg]
roll_nom 56.2620190544 Nominal Roll [deg]
revision 2 Processing version of data
ontime 9964.7999629378 Sum of GTIs [s]
livetime 9838.6196657249 Livetime [s]
ontime2 9964.7999629378 Sum of GTIs [s]
ontime3 9964.7999629378 Sum of GTIs [s]
ontime5 9964.7999629378 Sum of GTIs [s]
ontime6 9964.7999629378 Sum of GTIs [s]
ontime7 9964.7999629378 Sum of GTIs [s]
ontime8 9964.7999629378 Sum of GTIs [s]
l2events 84040 Number of level 2 events
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2 OBI

2.1 OBI

2.1.1 Images

Level 1 Image Level 1 Bad Events

2.1.2 Bias

Chip 2 Chip 3 Chip 5

Chip 6 Chip 7 Chip 8
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2.1.3 Parameters

obi_num 0 Obi number

ascdsver 10.3.1
Processing system
revision

caldbver 4.6.4 &#160

date 2014-12-08T12:20:18
Date and time of
file creation

revision 2
Processing
version of data

sched_exp_time 10000.000000
[s] Scheduled observation
exposure time

ontime 9964.7999629378 Sum of GTIs [s]
ontime2 9964.7999629378 Sum of GTIs [s]
ontime3 9964.7999629378 Sum of GTIs [s]
ontime5 9964.7999629378 Sum of GTIs [s]
ontime6 9964.7999629378 Sum of GTIs [s]
ontime7 9964.7999629378 Sum of GTIs [s]
ontime8 9964.7999629378 Sum of GTIs [s]
l1events 351780 Number of level 1 events

2.1.4 Events

ccd 2 ccd 3 ccd 5 ccd 6 ccd 7 ccd 8
level 1 events 47690 46194 82994 46782 65827 62293

rejected events 42326 40934 42188 41106 36567 45880

rejected % 88% 88% 50% 87% 55% 73%

ccd 2 ccd 3 ccd 5 ccd 6 ccd 7 ccd 8
grade 0 events 1791 1852 5801 1933 2843 4731

3% 4% 6% 4% 4% 7%

grade 1 events 31 20 112 25 84 53

0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

grade 2 events 1428 1170 12163 1326 6147 3951

2% 2% 14% 2% 9% 6%

grade 3 events 530 565 1369 584 2569 1617

1% 1% 1% 1% 3% 2%

grade 4 events 538 530 1278 575 2444 1554

1% 1% 1% 1% 3% 2%

grade 5 events 2179 2497 5881 2530 6838 3480

4% 5% 7% 5% 10% 5%

grade 6 events 1077 1144 20202 1260 15263 4574

2% 2% 24% 2% 23% 7%

grade 7 events 40116 38416 36188 38549 29639 42333

84% 83% 43% 82% 45% 67%
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2.2 Compared Parameters

Parameter Planned Actual

Instrument ACIS ACIS

Detector ACIS-235678 ACIS-235678

Grating NONE NONE

Data mode FAINT FAINT

Observation mode POINTING POINTING

[deg] Pointing RA 131.585707 131.5870629843473

[deg] Pointing Dec 1.607684 1.635037248613901

[deg] Pointing Roll 56.105401 56.26201905439959

[mm] SIM focus pos -0.684267 -0.6828225247311905

[mm] SIM defocus 0 0.001444936568705701

[mm] SIM
translation stage pos

-190.132523 -190.1425803651734

[mm] SIM
translation stage
offset

0 0.01005778216563158

[s] Observation start
time (MET)

504352108.184000 504351089.46266

Observation start
date

2013-12-25T09:47:21 2013-12-25T09:31:29

[s] Observation end
time (MET)

504362108.184000 504363521.17585

Observation end date 2013-12-25T12:34:01 2013-12-25T12:58:41

Read mode TIMED TIMED

Parameter Planned Actual

Obspar format
version number

7 7

Obspar file
type

PREDICTED ACTUAL

Obspar update
status

NONE UPDATED

CCD I0 on N N

CCD I1 on N N

CCD I2 on O1 Y

CCD I3 on O2 Y

CCD S0 on N N

CCD S1 on Y Y

CCD S2 on Y Y

CCD S3 on Y Y

CCD S4 on Y Y

CCD S5 on N N

Number of
optional ACIS
chips dropped

0 0

On-chip
summing
requested

N N

Subarray
requested

NONE NONE

Alternating
exposures
requested

N N

[s] Primary
exposure time

0.000000 3.2
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2.3 Aspect
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Slot Statistics

 slot   status   used       id         mag    n_pts  med_dy  med_dz    dr1     dr2       ra          dec      mean_y   mean_z  

    0  FID        ACIS-S-1   7.01    2476   0.167  -0.055   0.007   0.013    0.000000    0.000000   917.52 -1738.07 

    1  FID        ACIS-S-2   6.93    2476  -0.129   0.056   0.008   0.016    0.000000    0.000000  -778.40 -1743.07 

    2  FID        ACIS-S-5   7.05    2476  -0.061   0.004   0.007   0.027    0.000000    0.000000 -1832.13   158.97 

    3  GUIDE    used      27656816   7.94    4885  -0.049  -0.217   0.063   0.103  131.206869    1.708586  -458.44  1333.70 

    4  GUIDE    used      27791104   9.26    4950   0.349   0.290   0.141   0.218  131.706909    1.084853 -1318.47 -1411.37 

    5  GUIDE    used      27791416   8.62    4948   0.180   0.331   0.110   0.169  132.028872    1.266953  -127.96 -2008.00 

    6  GUIDE    used      28323056   8.81    4949  -0.289  -0.286   0.077   0.124  131.906436    2.114975  2159.50    60.28 

    7       BAD  used      27792168   5.77    1648  -0.589  -0.353   0.052   0.082  131.588362    1.632233    79.90    40.99 
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2.4 Star Slots

2.4.1 Slot 3
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2.4.2 Slot 4
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2.4.3 Slot 5
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2.4.4 Slot 6
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2.4.5 Slot 7
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2.5 FID Slots
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916.5

917

917.5

918

918.5

919

Z
 o

ffs
et

s(
dz

) 
(a

rc
se

c)

−0.15

−0.1

−0.05

0

Median: −0.055 arcsec

RMS: 0.004 arcsec

centroid z angle (arcsec)

−1739.5

−1739

−1738.5

−1738

−1737.5

−1737

−1736.5

Time(ksec)

0 2 4 6 8 10

M
ag

ni
tu

de
 (

m
ag

)

6.95

7

7.05

7.1

Slot number: 0

FID id: ACIS−S−1
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2.5.2 Slot 1

Y OFFSET(dy) (arcsec)

−0.16 −0.14 −0.12 −0.1 −0.08

Z
 O

F
F

S
E

T
(d

z
) 

(a
rc

s
e
c
)

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

Slot number: 1

FID id: ACIS−S−2

Y OFFSET(dy) (arcsec)

−0.2 −0.15 −0.1 −0.05

Z
 O

F
F

S
E

T
(d

z
) 

(a
rc

s
e
c
)

0

0.05

0.1

0.15 Points outside 0.05 arcsec radius: 0.000%

Radial offset of median: 0.140 arcsec

Slot number: 1

FID id: ACIS−S−2

5.04352 ́  10
8

5.04354 ́  10
8

5.04356 ́  10
8

5.04358 ́  10
8

5.0436 ´ 10
8

5.04362 ́  10
8

5.04352 ́  10
8

5.04354 ́  10
8

5.04356 ́  10
8

5.04358 ́  10
8

5.0436 ´ 10
8

5.04362 ́  10
8

5.04352 ́  10
8

5.04354 ́  10
8

5.04356 ́  10
8

5.04358 ́  10
8

5.0436 ´ 10
8

5.04362 ́  10
8

5.04352 ́  10
8

5.04354 ́  10
8

5.04356 ́  10
8

5.04358 ́  10
8

5.0436 ´ 10
8

5.04362 ́  10
8

Y
 o

ffs
et

s(
dy

) 
(a

rc
se

c)

−0.2

−0.15

−0.1

−0.05
Median: −0.129 arcsec

RMS: 0.006 arcsec

Time (s)

5.0435e+08 5.0435e+08 5.0436e+08 5.0436e+08 5.0436e+08 5.0436e+08

centroid y angle (arcsec)

−780

−779.5

−779

−778.5

−778

−777.5

Z
 o

ffs
et

s(
dz

) 
(a

rc
se

c)

0

0.05

0.1

0.15
Median: 0.056 arcsec

RMS: 0.006 arcsec

centroid z angle (arcsec)

−1744

−1743.5

−1743

−1742.5

−1742

−1741.5

−1741

Time(ksec)

0 2 4 6 8 10

M
ag

ni
tu

de
 (

m
ag

)

6.85

6.9

6.95

7
Slot number: 1

FID id: ACIS−S−2
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2.5.3 Slot 2

Y OFFSET(dy) (arcsec)

−0.1 −0.08 −0.06 −0.04 −0.02

Z
 O

F
F

S
E

T
(d

z
) 

(a
rc

s
e
c
)

−0.04

−0.02

0

0.02

0.04

Slot number: 2

FID id: ACIS−S−5

Y OFFSET(dy) (arcsec)

−0.15 −0.1 −0.05 0

Z
 O

F
F

S
E

T
(d

z
) 

(a
rc

s
e
c
)

−0.05

0

0.05

0.1
Points outside 0.05 arcsec radius: 0.000%

Radial offset of median: 0.061 arcsec

Slot number: 2

FID id: ACIS−S−5

5.04352 ́  10
8

5.04354 ́  10
8

5.04356 ́  10
8

5.04358 ́  10
8

5.0436 ´ 10
8

5.04362 ́  10
8

5.04352 ́  10
8

5.04354 ́  10
8

5.04356 ́  10
8

5.04358 ́  10
8

5.0436 ´ 10
8

5.04362 ́  10
8

5.04352 ́  10
8

5.04354 ́  10
8

5.04356 ́  10
8

5.04358 ́  10
8

5.0436 ´ 10
8

5.04362 ́  10
8

5.04352 ́  10
8

5.04354 ́  10
8

5.04356 ́  10
8

5.04358 ́  10
8

5.0436 ´ 10
8

5.04362 ́  10
8

Y
 o

ffs
et

s(
dy

) 
(a

rc
se

c)

−0.15

−0.1

−0.05

0

Median: −0.061 arcsec

RMS: 0.007 arcsec

Time (s)

5.0435e+08 5.0435e+08 5.0436e+08 5.0436e+08 5.0436e+08 5.0436e+08

centroid y angle (arcsec)

−1833

−1832.5

−1832

−1831.5

−1831

−1830.5

Z
 o

ffs
et

s(
dz

) 
(a

rc
se

c)

−0.05

0

0.05

0.1
Median: 0.004 arcsec

RMS: 0.008 arcsec

centroid z angle (arcsec)

158.5

159

159.5

160

160.5

161

Time(ksec)

0 2 4 6 8 10

M
ag

ni
tu

de
 (

m
ag

)

6.95

7

7.05

7.1

Slot number: 2

FID id: ACIS−S−5
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A Summary

A.1 Status

V&V Scientist Beth Sundheim
V&V Date (YYYY-MM-DD) 2014.12.15
V&V Edition 1
V&V Disposition and Status OK
V&V Charge Time 9.9647999629378

A.2 Comments

These data have been reprocessed with new aspect alignment calibration

files that correct small mean offsets (up to 0.4 arcsecs) and improve

overall astrometric accuracy. The new calibration was determined using

data from the time period being reprocessed and was performed using

cross-correlation of X-ray sources with radio and optical counterparts.
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